EAST OTAGO SMALLBORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION - OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 11th MAY 2019

T.S.N.Z #
M GRADE

6945

8642
4013

A GRADE
1090
3543
8055
4567
7474

6952
6445

5404
1425

4566
6835

4922
1879

5513
3912
6647

B GRADE
6807
3938
2837
6875
1066
2530
6912
5111
7192
5528
9082
7658
6372
4602
8714
7210
4057
4336
8744
4243
6648

NAME

Shania Harrison-Lee

Peter McCallum
Sandy Bennett

Stuart Murray
Tony Black

Ernie Maluschnig
Garry Milford
Gerald Corfield

Lindsay Horne
Carl Nordqgvist

Graham Hunter
Les Bell

Alistair Crosland
Murray Reeves

Nina McKenzie

Kathleen Wallace

Diane Black

Michael Sutherland

Emma Smith

Robbie Gilchrist
Damian Wheeler
Christina Miller
Adrianne Sherwin
David Whiteside
Mark Paterson
Gordon Tocher
Kristina Hornell
Colin Taylor

Cole Scammell
Malcolm Garland
Jack Cunningham
Bryan Hunter

Ivan Martin
Geoff Hawtin
Keith Bonnington
Allan Kane
Rachelle Voigt
Craig Still

Steve Simpson

Michaela Smith

CLUB

Coronation

Otago University

Coronation

Balclutha
Balclutha

Upper Clutha
Clyde
H.S.A

‘West Taieri
Mayfield

Collegate
Arthur Barnett

Clyde
Oamaru Railway

Coronation
Clyde

Balclutha
Clinton

Coronation

Oamaru Railway
Otago University
Pleasant Valley
Pukeuri

Clinton
Gimmerburn
Otago University
Richmond
Coronation
Otago University
Pukeuri

Arthur Barnett
Coronation
Clinton

Oamaru Railway
Coronation

Clyde

Arthur Barnett
Upper Clutha
Arthur Barnett

Phoenix

MATCH1 MATCH2 MATCH 3

198.008

199.009
195.007

196.006
197.008

196.012
195.010
193.004

194.008
194.010

195.008
195.012

193.009
190.005

193.006
194.007

189.003
191.008

192.006

195.011
197.010

192.008
196.012

193.008
191.008
193.007
193.010
194.008
190.009
191.007
191.007
189.002
187.005
190.004
183.005
187.005
186.005
189.005
189.005
185.003

197.012

194.008
197.010

198.010
195.008

194.009
194.008
196.010

194.010
194.006

193.007
192.007

194.008
197.009

193.007
192.005

195.007
192.006

189.008

195.009
192.007

196.008
191.008

191.004
193.003
191.001
190.007
189.006
193.004
191.008
191.006
193.006
194.008
190.004
193.007
189.004
189.003
186.003
185.003
179.000

395.020
393.017
392.017

394.016
392.016

390.021
389.018
389.014

388.018
388.016

388.015
387.019

387.017
387.014

386.013
386.012

384.01
383.014

381.014

390.020
389.017
388.016
387.020
384.012
384.011
384.008
383.017
383.014
383.013
382.015
382.013
382.008
381.013
380.008
376.012
376.009
375.008
375.008
374.008
364.003



C GRADE

7522 | Brendon Cleaver
6454 | William Rankin
6844 | Evan Miller
6777 | Beth Aiken

7656 | Cam Colson
1110 Neil Walker
6779 | Andrew Robson
4217 | Paul Falconer
6538 | Cody Falconer

D GRADE NAME
8309 | Charlotte McKenzie
7309 | Sharon Mamanu
7626 | Tim Bloxham
6502 | John Sheehy
7609 | Stuart Bloxham
8808 | Jack Jones

Gore
Coronation
Pleasant Valley
West Taieri
Arthur Barnett
Milton

West Taieri
West Taieri

‘West Taieri

Coronation
Otago University
Arthur Barnett
Arthur Barnett
Arthur Barnett

Coronation

189.005
191.008
189.007
185.006
188.004
186.004
180.004
183.003
172.004

187.004
186.007
181.001
180.003
174.001
179.001

192.006
189.005
190.006
191.008
186.005
188.005
184.005
181.005
175.002

192.006
184.002
188.008
179.002
182.004
176.001

381.011
380.013
379.013
376.014
374.009
374.009
364.009
364.008
347.006

379.010
370.009
369.009
359.005
356.005
355.002



